‘ LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
P, O. Box 3579
Midland, Texas 79702

OPERATOR

J. C. wWilliamson appress E- O. Box 16, Midland, TX 79702

LEASE NaMg EFUSA WELL NUMBER 6

rocarron 660'FSL & 660'FWL, Sec 26, T-26-S, R-29-E, Eddy County, New Mexico

ANGLE ACCUMULATIVE

DEPTH INCLINATION - DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
425 1 7.42 7.42
920 1 8.64 16 .06
1425 2 1/4 19.83 35.89
1612 3 9.79 45.68
2102 5 3/4 49.09 94.77
2247 5 1/2 13.90 108.67
2752 3 26.43 135.10
3220 1 3/4 14.29 149.39
3615 11/2 10.34 159.73
4123 114 11.08 170.81
4621 1 8.69 179.50
5112 1 8.57 188.07
5610 3/4 6.52 194.59
6118 3/4 6.65 201.24
6200 3/4 1.07 202.31

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

/é/m./f/fjméé/

Title: JZEe Preside t - Contracts

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell » known ‘to

me to be the person whose name is subscribed hereabove, who on making deposition,

under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the

well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well
was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 19th day of _April

19 85 |

DR <jj32071leAJ . (ZEXLULZLH¢)
S Pamela A. Hughes

. ] Notary Public in and for the County of
Lo MidlanAd. Tovac



